	/						
FEE \$ 10.00	BLDG PERMIT NO. 82644						
SIF \$							
PLANNING CLEARANCE (Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)							
Community Development Department							
BLDG ADDRESS 651 Larkspur Lane TA	AX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-022-11-004						
SUBDIVISION Northfield Estates SC	Q. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION 3300						
FILING BLK LOT SO	Q. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S)						
(1) OWNER Edmond Mah NO	D. OF DWELLING UNITS EFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION						
(1) ADDRESS 744 WILShire CT. G.J. 81							
⁽¹⁾ TELEPHONE <u>260-9317</u> BE	EFORE:AFTER:THIS CONSTRUCTION						
(2) APPLICANT RED HART CONST US	SE OF EXISTING BLDGS						
(2) ADDRESS 2320- ELRd. G.J. SARBON	ESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE: New S/F						
(2) TELEPHONE 234-0822	Ranch Style Residence - 3 car attached						
	existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all ion & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.						
Section to be completed by com	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF 🖘						
ZONE RSF-2	Maximum coverage of lot by structures						
SETBACKS: Front <u>20</u> from property line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater	Parking Req'mt 2						
	Special Conditions						
Side <u>75</u> from PL Rear <u>30</u> from PL Maximum Height <u>35</u>	CENSUS 10 TRAFFIC 20 ANNX#						
	CENSUS 10 TRAFFIC 20 ANNX#						
	d, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).						
	e information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ne project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal non-use of the building(s).						

.

Applicant Signature	Daie PR. H.	mhit	Date	c2 200	21
Department Approval	Pat Budema	N	Date /:	2-11-01	
Additional water and/gr	sewer tap fee(s) are requir ALL CLADE	red: YES	NO W/O No.	44	25
Utility Accounting	ate else	M	Date	12/11	101
VALID FOR SIX MONT	HS FROM DATE OF ISSU	JANCE (Section	9-3-2C Grand Junctio	n Zoning & Dev	elopment Code)
(White: Planning)	(Yellow: Customer)	(Pink: Buildir	ng Department)	(Goldenrod:	Utility Accounting)

651 Larkspur Lane l North . Site Plan Edmond Mah La-KSPUT 260-9317 Ŷ 2945-022-11-004 29.9 C 285.00 C RED HART CONSTRUCTION, INC. -21 Proposed is Gerege 2320 E 1/2 RD. \mathcal{E} GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81503 234-0822 Proposed Drive N Lor) Ś Northfield Estates \mathfrak{L} ¢)_{Ce} Parking berio Proposed 5 Hore ho, Frond R. E. Serber 1 20 Couch Hollyhock Lene जि °€ 5076 5 23 10 mm 12-11-01 ACCEPTED / at Budiman 25' Sewer Easement) 160.02' ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST PPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNIN DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES. Canal